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SEMESTER I 
Academic year begins Mon.  Aug. 26 
Registration/Advising/Orientation 
Labor Day holiday Mon. Sept. 2 
Classes begin 7:45 a.m. Tues. Sept. 3 
Last day to add a class Mon. Sept. 9 
Last day to drop a class without a W Mon. Sept 16 
Midsemester Mon. Oct. 21 
Last day to withdraw  
   from a class with a W grade Mon. Nov.  4 
   from the university Fri. Nov. 15 
Special days 
   Thursday classes Tues. Nov. 26 
   Friday classes Wed. Nov. 27 
Thanksgiving recess 
   Begins 5:30 p.m. Wed.  Nov. 27 
   Classes resume 7:45 a.m. Mon. Dec. 2 
Last day of classes Wed. Dec. 11 
Closure period 
   Study day Thurs. Dec. 12 
    Final exams Fri. Dec. 13 
      through 9:00 p.m. Wed. Dec. 18 
    Commencement Sun. Dec. 15 
Semester I ends Fri. Dec. 27 
    (grades due 8:00 a.m.) 
 
Interim available for classes Jan. 6 - 24 
M.L. King, Jr. holiday Mon.  Jan. 20 
Grades due for interim Fri.  Jan. 31 
 
SEMESTER II 
Begins officially Tues. Jan. 21 
Registration/Advising/Orientation 
Classes begin 7:45 a.m. Mon. Jan. 27 
Last day to add a class Fri. Jan. 31 
Last day to drop a class without a W Fri.   Feb. 7 
Midsemester Fri. Mar. 14 
Spring recess  
   Begins 5:30 p.m. Fri. Mar. 14 
   Classes resume 7:45 a.m. Mon. Mar. 24 
Last day to withdraw 
   from a class with a W grade Fri. Apr.  4 
   from the university Fri. Apr. 18 
Last day of classes Fri. May 9 
Closure period  
   Final exams Mon.  May 12 
   through 9:00 p.m. Fri. May 16 
Commencement Sat.  May 17 
Semester II ends Fri.  May 23 
   (grades due 8:00 a.m.) 
Academic year ends Sun. May 25 
 
SUMMER SESSION 
Session I May 27- June 20 
   Memorial Day holiday Mon. May 26 
    Final Exam Session I                           Fri. June 20 
 
Session II June 23- July 18 
   July 4th holiday Fri. July 4 
   Final Exam Session II                           Fri.         July 18 
 
Session III July 21- Aug. 15 
   Final Exam Session III                          Fri.         Aug. 15 
 
Grades due for all sessions  
   8:00 a.m.                                               Wed.      Aug. 20                                                

 S M T W H F S 
Aug. 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
Sep.   1   2   3   4   5   6   7 
   8   9 10 11 12 13 14 
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
Oct. 29 30   1   2   3   4   5 
   6   7   8   9 10 11 12 
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 27 28 29 30 31   1   2 
Nov.   3   4   5   6   7   8   9 
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
Dec.   1   2   3   4   5   6   7 
   8   9 10 11 12 13 14 
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 29 30 31   1   2   3   4 
Jan.   5   6   7   8   9 10 11 
 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
 26 27 28 29 30 31   1 
Feb.   2   3   4   5   6   7   8 
   9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28   1 
Mar.   2   3   4   5   6   7   8 

   9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 30 31   1   2   3   4   5 
Apr.   6   7   8   9 10 11 12 
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 27 28 29 30   1   2   3 
May    4   5   6   7   8   9 10 
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
June   1   2   3   4   5   6   7 
   8   9 10 11 12 13 14 
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 29 30   1   2   3   4   5 
July   6   7   8   9 10 11 12 
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 27 28 29 30 31   1   2 
Aug.   3   4   5   6   7   8   9 
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
Sep. 31   1      
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